The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Electromagnetic Shielding Data Center
ESC-XXX-XXXXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 9 Rev. 1.0
Product Introduction
Electromagnetic shielding data centers are designed to house computers and protect against electromagnetic waves that could harm human
health. They effectively suppress the leakage of electromagnetic information from computers and prevent strong external electromagnetic

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 8 / 9 Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
ESC- X X X - X X X X X X
 1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9
Category 1. Width Size 2. Depth Size 3. Height Size
ESC-Electromagnetic shield cabinet 7：700 10：1000 22：22U
 9：900 11：1100 37：37U
  12：1200 42：42U
4.Dynamic environmental system 5.Temperature Control System 6.Switching power supply 7.Rectifier module
0：NA 1：Air Conditioner 0：NA 0：NA
1: Contains 1U acquisition host without monitor 2：Heat Exchanger 1:200A switching power supply sub rack 1:50A rectifier module -3PCS
2：Includes monitoring appliance (monitor) 3：Air conditioning heating machine 2：300A switching power supply sub rack 2:50A rectifier module -4PCS
  3：DC48V power system 3:50A rectifier module -6PCS
  4：3KVA-UPS 4:50A rectifier module -5PCS
  5：1KVA-UPS 5:50A rectifier module -2PCS
8.Battery 9.PDU
0：NA A: 12 outlet PDU, 16A, IEC 320 C13
1: DC12V 150AH batteries 8PCS B: 12 outlet PDU, 16A, IEC 320 C13 Smart
2：DC51.2V 100AH lithium batteries 2PCS C: 24 outlet PDU, 16A, IEC 320 C13
3：DC12V 200AH batteries 4PCS D: 24 outlet PDU, 16A, IEC 320 C13 Smart
4：DC12V 9AH batteries 12PCS E: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 20*C13+4*C19
5：DC51.2V 100AH lithium batteries 1PCS F: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 20*C13+4*C19 Smart
6：DC51.2V 100AH lithium batteries 3PCS G: 24 outlet PDU, 16A, IEC 320 20*C13+4*C19
7：DC12V 24AH batteries 6PCS H: 24 outlet PDU, 16A, IEC 320 20*C13+4*C19 Smart
 J: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 C13
 K: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 C13 Smart
 L: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 C19
 M: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 C19 Smart
 N: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 18*C13+6*C19
 O: 24 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 18*C13+6*C19 Smart
 P: 12 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 9*C13+3*C19
 Q: 12 outlet PDU, 32A, IEC 320 9*C13+3*C19 Smart
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Electromagnetic Shielding Data Center
ESC-XXX-XXXXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 9 / 9 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,
MIDC Chakan Industrial Area, Khed, Pune , India
410501
Tel: +91 2135-635200
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Bangalore - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: No.494 East End Main Road, Jayanagar IX Block,
Bangalore, India 560069
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
New Delhi - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: H-3/157, 2nd Floor, Vikas Puri, New Delhi, India
110018
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Dhaka - Bangladesh
PROSE Technologies (Bangladesh) Limited